KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-16957
2012-16956
2012-16955
2012-16954
2012-16953
2012-16952
2012-16951
2012-16950
2012-16948
2012-16947
2012-16946
2012-16945
2012-16944
2012-16943
2012-16942
2012-16941
2012-16940
2012-16939
2012-16938
2012-16937
2012-16936
2012-16935
2012-16934
2012-16933
2012-16932
2012-16931
2012-16930
2012-16929
2012-16928
2012-16927
2012-16926
2012-16925
2012-16924
2012-16923
2012-16922
2012-16921
2012-16920
2012-16919
2012-16918
2012-16917
2012-16916
2012-16915
2012-16914
2012-16913
2012-16912
2012-16911
2012-16910
2012-16909

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/01/12 23:5823:58:16
08/01/12 22:3622:36:07
08/01/12 21:5521:55:20
08/01/12 21:4921:49:23
08/01/12 21:3221:32:48
08/01/12 20:4920:49:05
08/01/12 20:4020:40:34
08/01/12 20:3820:38:21
08/01/12 19:5919:59:56
08/01/12 19:4719:47:05
08/01/12 19:2919:29:25
08/01/12 19:2519:25:23
08/01/12 18:5118:51:47
08/01/12 18:4518:45:47
08/01/12 18:3618:36:23
08/01/12 18:2618:26:40
08/01/12 17:4017:40:18
08/01/12 17:3317:33:57
08/01/12 17:2217:22:22
08/01/12 17:1417:14:44
08/01/12 17:1317:13:40
08/01/12 17:1317:13:03
08/01/12 17:0617:06:17
08/01/12 16:4216:42:28
08/01/12 16:4216:42:09
08/01/12 16:2116:21:58
08/01/12 16:1916:19:47
08/01/12 16:1216:12:28
08/01/12 14:2114:21:40
08/01/12 14:2114:21:05
08/01/12 14:1114:11:54
08/01/12 14:0514:05:26
08/01/12 13:5113:51:37
08/01/12 13:5013:50:38
08/01/12 13:4613:46:54
08/01/12 13:2213:22:23
08/01/12 13:0713:07:19
08/01/12 12:2812:28:28
08/01/12 12:2512:25:02
08/01/12 12:1612:16:08
08/01/12 11:5811:58:58
08/01/12 11:3811:38:48
08/01/12 11:3911:39:55
08/01/12 11:0111:01:10
08/01/12 10:5710:57:23
08/01/12 10:4510:45:09
08/01/12 10:3410:34:45
08/01/12 10:2710:27:23

68
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128

71

215

215
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S140
162

162
S140
162
KMCG
162

162

162
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
162
KMCG
KMCG
162
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
236 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT PLAZA

FOXHALL AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
MAC FITNESS EXPRESS

147 LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON
254 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON MANOR

CROWN STREET, KINGSTON

30 WARREN STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO

HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON
CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
KINDERLAND

114 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HONE STREET @ MC ENTEE STREET, KINGSTON

67 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

SOPHIE G. FINN SCHOOL

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

71 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
HASBROUCK PARK

670 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON
70 WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ THOMAS ST, KINGSTON
CHIZ'S HEART HOUSE

83 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
DALLAS HOT WEINERS

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

UC JAIL

BROADWAY LIGHTS (COLONIAL DINER)
BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

59 SHARON LANE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

CHIZ'S HEART HOUSE

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

20 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON
COLONIAL VILLAGE APARTMENTS

UC JAIL

ABEEL STREET @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
ABEEL STREET @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04
LARCENY 44

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119
CHECK WELFARE 111
TRESPASS 61

CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LOST PROPERTY 20

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
FOOT PATROL 68A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LARCENY 44

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98
HARASSMENT 27
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
PATROL REQUEST 12
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition
WT

R7

R1

R1

R1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-16908
2012-16907
2012-16906
2012-16905
2012-16904
2012-16903
2012-16902
2012-16901
2012-16900
2012-16899
2012-16898
2012-16897
2012-16896
2012-16895
2012-16894
2012-16893
2012-16892
2012-16891
2012-16890
2012-16889
2012-16888
2012-16887
2012-16886
2012-16885
2012-16884
2012-16883
2012-16882
2012-16881
2012-16880
2012-16879
2012-16878
2012-16877
2012-16949

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/01/12 10:1510:15:39
08/01/12 10:1810:18:28
08/01/12 10:0710:07:16
08/01/12 10:0910:09:27
08/01/12 10:0210:02:12
08/01/12 09:4709:47:17
08/01/12 09:4209:42:35
08/01/12 09:0709:07:15
08/01/12 08:5308:53:56
08/01/12 08:4308:43:11
08/01/12 08:3908:39:40
08/01/12 08:2108:21:43
08/01/12 08:0808:08:02
08/01/12 04:5504:55:30
08/01/12 04:3604:36:01
08/01/12 04:1904:19:22
08/01/12 04:0604:06:56
08/01/12 03:5103:51:31
08/01/12 03:1803:18:04
08/01/12 02:5102:51:37
08/01/12 02:4802:48:46
08/01/12 02:3302:33:44
08/01/12 02:2502:25:49
08/01/12 01:5501:55:46
08/01/12 01:4701:47:50
08/01/12 01:4101:41:37
08/01/12 01:3901:39:48
08/01/12 01:3001:30:47
08/01/12 01:1801:18:22
08/01/12 00:3700:37:01
08/01/12 00:0900:09:47
08/01/12 00:0400:04:29
08/01/12 20:0620:06:03

162
KMCG
162
KMCG
KMCG
162
KMCG
162
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68
S160
68

68

68

68

68
S160
68

68
MWINNE

Location/Address

ABEEL STREET @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
220 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

CASA VILLA RESTAURANT

596 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ FLATBUSH AVE, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

BANK OF AMERICA (WASHINGTON AVE)

623 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

61 MADISON AVENUE, KINGSTON

56 MADISON AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KIRKLAND HOTEL

NAPA AUTO PARTS

PEARL STREET @ GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

DESIGNERS DESIGNS DIRECT

FORSYTH PARK

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (WALL STREET)
PARENT TEACHER STORE

UPTOWN AREA

BUDGET 19 MOTEL

COHEN, MORTON

WALL STREET, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

OLD DUTCH REFORMED CHURCH
ROOSEVELT AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

LOUGHRAN PARK

DOWNS STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D
INFORMATION ONLY 04
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
FOUND PROPERTY 19

FOUND PROPERTY 19

LIFELINE ACTIVATION 74L
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

PARK ORDINANCE 61P
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13
PARK ORDINANCE 61P
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13
INFORMATION ONLY 04
FOOT PATROL 68A
HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FOOT PATROL 68A
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

A

H1

H3
AL-U
WT
R2
R7

NR
TI

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 81



